
Nom Prénom Sexe A.NCatégorieH M S km/h
1 28 FORT Pascal H 1974 V1 2 22 01 9,72

2 16 SERGENT Emmanuel H 1978 S 2 28 10 9,31

3 85 BOMBANEL Alain H 1968 V1 2 33 28 8,99

4 83 HORTALA Stéphane H 1975 V1 2 35 28 8,88

5 15 ROLLIN Jean-Mederic H 1989 S 2 35 42 8,86

6 29 ROSELLO David H 1972 V1 2 37 53 8,74

7 43 GOERGEN Johann H 1981 S 2 39 09 8,67

8 76 DARMIZIN Grégory H 1979 S 2 44 41 8,38

9 36 LEHEC Romain H 1988 S 2 45 59 8,31

10 141 PITAUD Franck H 1966 V1 2 46 11 8,30

11 165 DEGLICOURT Matthieu H 1975 V1 2 47 14 8,25

12 80 THIEVENT Hugues H 1967 V1 2 47 56 8,22

13 30 LAMBERT Christophe H 1979 S 2 50 19 8,10

14 148 PAINSONNEAU Simon H 1977 S 2 52 36 8,00

15 49 MASCAIRE Cédric H 1978 S 2 52 53 7,98

16 26 ENARD Martin H 1986 S 2 53 03 7,97

17 179 FONTAS Mathieu H 1983 S 2 53 17 7,96

18 45 JOLY Antoine H 1987 S 2 53 31 7,95

19 42 DRUAIS Julien H 1987 S 2 54 23 7,91

20 35 MARQUIER DE VILLEMAGNE Ambroise H 1978 S 2 54 49 7,89

21 122 LAPORTE Romain H 1985 S 2 55 40 7,86

22 117 LERAT Etienne H 1986 S 2 56 45 7,81

23 41 ANI André H 1992 S 2 56 50 7,80

24 40 PORET Alexandre H 1990 S 2 57 26 7,78

25 48 EL MOUSSAOUI Anass H 1983 S 2 58 29 7,73

26 39 PAVAOUAU Jean-baptiste H 1986 S 2 58 57 7,71

27 134 SILBER Jerome H 1975 V1 2 59 10 7,70

28 187 LAMIGE Antoine H 1979 S 2 59 34 7,69

29 31 CHEVALIER David H 1977 S 3 00 50 7,63

30 34 MAZOUR Ludovic H 1983 S 3 00 52 7,63

31 32 GLOAGUEN Léo H 1985 S 3 00 56 7,63

32 130 GROS Sébastien H 1982 S 3 01 25 7,61

33 139 VANOMMESLAEGHE Anouk F 1972 V1 3 02 03 7,58

34 24 GUYOT Audrey F 1979 S 3 02 58 7,54

35 106 JACOB Eric H 1961 V2+ 3 03 03 7,54

36 77 DESCHAMPS Thierry H 1969 V1 3 03 05 7,54

37 177 ISTE Marylise F 1965 V1 3 03 41 7,51

38 33 BERGOT Jean-christophe H 1981 S 3 04 13 7,49

39 62 MAIGNAN Manuel H 1984 S 3 05 04 7,46

40 46 DURAND Gael H 1981 S 3 05 12 7,45

41 192 HIRZEL GRIMONPREZ Céline F 1981 S 3 06 44 7,39

42 23 ESTABLE Benjamin H 1984 S 3 06 51 7,39
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43 50 PERRIN Cyril H 1975 V1 3 08 01 7,34

44 22 HARLEY Shelton H 1975 V1 3 08 04 7,34

45 66 DEAL Pierre-Jean H 1982 S 3 08 18 7,33

46 157 GELLOT Virginie F 1978 S 3 08 21 7,33

47 58 RICE Joël H 1978 S 3 08 28 7,32

48 98 JURET David H 1974 V1 3 08 32 7,32

49 69 DAVERDIN Ludovic H 1985 S 3 09 27 7,28

50 65 ANCEY Carine F 1973 V1 3 10 07 7,26

51 20 GAUTIER Edouard H 1983 S 3 10 16 7,25

52 185 GAVIN Warren H 1988 S 3 10 21 7,25

53 168 LASTRE Cedric H 1978 S 3 10 32 7,24

54 88 LAW-YUN-KAI Christophe H 1988 S 3 10 46 7,23

55 155 SIVERA Nicolas H 1976 S 3 11 33 7,20

56 67 LARDANS Benjamin H 1984 S 3 11 39 7,20

57 135 GOURINAT Ann-Claire F 1980 S 3 12 36 7,17

58 208 CARPINTERO Laetitia F 1978 S 3 14 14 7,10

59 138 BAY Pierre-Louis H 1961 V2+ 3 14 50 7,08

60 92 HERTRICH Bernard H 1965 V1 3 16 54 7,01

61 27 MARRIE Eric H 1970 V1 3 17 06 7,00

62 104 FREISMUTH Alexandre H 1988 S 3 18 07 6,97

63 73 MARQUIE Julien H 1981 S 3 18 24 6,96

64 164 MILESI Jerome H 1981 S 3 18 32 6,95

65 25 SARTEUR Audrey F 1988 S 3 18 42 6,95

66 116 FESTINGER Thesée H 1984 S 3 18 54 6,94

67 170 LORIN Madely F 1988 S 3 19 05 6,93

68 21 LAVIALLE Julie F 1983 S 3 19 13 6,93

69 140 LE DUVEHAT Alexandre H 1975 V1 3 19 16 6,93

70 103 MORVILLE Louis H 1958 V2+ 3 19 22 6,92

71 37 SOUMARE Gaye H 1980 S 3 20 22 6,89

72 152 DUPORT Thomas H 1985 S 3 20 27 6,88

73 127 PALENE Jacques H 1971 V1 3 20 35 6,88

74 136 DEBAR Leo H 1987 S 3 21 04 6,86

75 6 SOULARD Rudy H 1981 S 3 21 49 6,84

76 105 HODEIGE Matthieu H 1977 S 3 22 05 6,83

77 8 GUILIANI Julien H 1979 S 3 23 05 6,80

78 160 TERRIER Jorik H 1962 V2+ 3 23 27 6,78

79 51 SIMPLOT Néhémie H 1985 S 3 24 51 6,74

80 38 LAURENT William H 1987 S 3 26 04 6,70

81 195 NAGGARA Nicolas H 1978 S 3 26 08 6,69

82 173 AZAM Joël H 1953 V2+ 3 26 32 6,68

83 184 BODY Gregoire H 1973 V1 3 26 37 6,68

84 204 DUMESNIL Gaelle F 1985 S 3 27 01 6,67

85 203 DUMESNIL Gilles H 1973 V1 3 27 04 6,66

86 114 PEREIRA DE CARVALHO Bruno H 1969 V1 3 27 10 6,66

87 144 BRUNELET Christelle F 1971 V1 3 28 35 6,62

88 205 LE DAIN Olivier H 1973 V1 3 28 43 6,61

89 7 DANES Camille F 1980 S 3 30 46 6,55

90 70 PELLEGRINI Frédéric H 1971 V1 3 31 52 6,51

91 153 JONNARD Delphine F 1976 S 3 32 24 6,50

92 119 POLLIAND Pascal H 1964 V2+ 3 32 58 6,48



93 89 VARY-SALIOU Gaelle F 1984 S 3 34 21 6,44

94 90 FERET Celine F 1986 S 3 34 24 6,44

95 143 PULEOTO Pascal H 1972 V1 3 34 31 6,43

96 172 JOUMAYL Dalila F 1979 S 3 34 36 6,43

97 5 RAMBUT Jean-Claude H 1967 V1 3 34 38 6,43

98 96 CHRISTOPHER David H 1951 V2+ 3 35 55 6,39

99 63 COUNY Sébastien H 1977 S 3 36 56 6,36

100 99 COLLET Guillaume H 1987 S 3 37 27 6,35

101 115 BAILLEUL Noemie F 1987 S 3 38 03 6,33

102 159 LIWON Telma F 1979 S 3 38 35 6,31

103 19 CAUQUIL Laura F 1986 S 3 38 49 6,31

104 79 DAUBIN Fabien H 1984 S 3 38 51 6,31

105 124 BROUSTE David H 1989 S 3 39 16 6,29

106 201 BERTIAUX Antoine H 1973 V1 3 39 41 6,28

107 93 MATHIEU Valerie F 1983 S 3 41 44 6,22

108 162 BONNET Michel H 1973 V1 3 42 08 6,21

109 107 LAMBERT Ludovic H 1972 V1 3 42 33 6,20

110 101 GILQUIN Cyrielle F 1985 S 3 42 54 6,19

111 108 OLLIER Lin H 1968 V1 3 42 57 6,19

112 131 VERLAGUET Julie F 1985 S 3 43 52 6,16

113 55 COLLIN Viviane F 1968 V1 3 45 01 6,13

114 163 BAUDOUIN Thomas H 1982 S 3 45 22 6,12

115 78 COTTEBRUNE Catherine F 1957 V2+ 3 46 6 6,10

116 60 DORE Stéphanie F 1981 S 3 47 38 6,06

117 100 SIBASSIE Richard H 1970 V1 3 47 40 6,06

118 183 WOLAK Yannick H 1983 S 3 47 43 6,06

119 133 GOMEZ Emilie F 1986 S 3 47 45 6,06

120 13 COULOMBEL Gael H 1985 S 3 48 44 6,03

121 18 BORDE Nora F 1985 S 3 49 06 6,02

122 169 ARCANI Maryline F 1969 V1 3 49 38 6,01

123 171 BOULET Arnaud H 1978 S 3 49 42 6,01

124 109 PEYRE Julien H 1984 S 3 50 41 5,98

125 146 CARIOU Jean-Marc H 1967 V1 3 52 54 5,93

126 199 RUSS Jason H 1987 S 3 54 28 5,89

127 56 GEORGES Charlène F 1982 S 3 54 48 5,88

128 91 FAY Isabelle F 1981 S 3 56 11 5,84

129 54 BROUARD William H 1966 V1 3 58 58 5,77

130 166 TAXIER Serge H 1960 V2+ 3 59 04 5,77

131 4 MARIE Jean-Bernard H 1973 V1 3 59 50 5,75

132 196 Le GOFF Yves H 1975 V1 3 59 58 5,75

133 84 LE CALVE Konogan H 1984 S 4 02 05 5,70

134 142 DINH Georges Eric H 1968 V1 4 02 41 5,69

135 82 BRIER Sylvie F 1981 S 4 03 50 5,66

136 81 DELABARRE Etienne H 1988 S 4 03 52 5,66

137 94 BAUER Benjamin H 1980 S 4 04 55 5,63

138 178 CAUSSAT Sylvain H 1984 S 4 08 00 5,56

139 61 PES Nicolas H 1984 S 4 09 08 5,54

140 137 CHARRIAUD Bertrand H 1962 V2+ 4 09 24 5,53

141 87 GAUCHET Béatrice F 1969 V1 4 09 32 5,53

142 111 HUMEZ Remi H 1978 S 4 10 24 5,51



143 110 MELLIN Bertrand H 1955 V2+ 4 10 36 5,51

144 158 LIWON Marsudi H 1967 V1 4 10 38 5,51

145 156 SIVERA Delphine F 1976 S 4 11 44 5,48

146 206 JONDEAU Thomas H 1981 S 4 11 54 5,48

147 151 LAIGLE Sandrine F 1981 S 4 13 37 5,44

148 150 CORIC Bertrand H 1980 S 4 13 41 5,44

149 175 DONDRILLE Claudia F 1978 S 4 15 22 5,40

150 102 LEBACLE Philippe H 1965 V1 4 16 33 5,38

151 57 BAROUSSE Pierre H 1995 E 4 17 41 5,36

152 68 LADRECH Franck H 1973 V1 4 19 20 5,32

153 1 ROY Noelle F 1976 S 4 19 24 5,32

154 12 GRATIER DE ST LOUIS Anne F 1977 S 4 19 25 5,32

155 9 GRISON Pierre-Emmanuel H 1967 V1 4 19 29 5,32

156 71 LEVON Sophie F 1989 S 4 23 06 5,25

157 167 SAID Aurore F 1980 S 4 24 16 5,22

158 72 BINARD David H 1988 S 4 25 04 5,21

159 97 SPENGLER Raphael H 1984 S 4 25 30 5,20

160 180 ROUX Ludovic H 1978 S 4 26 28 5,18

161 11 GILQUIN Isabelle F 1963 V2+ 4 26 42 5,17

162 191 CORET Anne-Cécile F 1984 S 4 28 35 5,14

163 189 JOUSSIAUME Pierre H 1989 S 4 28 38 5,14

164 190 MOINARDEAU Sylvain H 1985 S 4 28 40 5,14

165 86 FOURDRAIN Aurélie F 1981 S 4 32 10 5,07

166 120 PRAT Marie F 1986 S 4 33 51 5,04

167 121 PRAT Tanguy H 1980 S 4 33 54 5,04

168 123 LETOCART Raphael H 1974 V1 4 34 25 5,03

169 149 BERGES Jacqueline F 1957 V2+ 4 37 57 4,96

170 182 BIERMAN Bertrand H 1967 V1 4 42 30 4,88

171 17 BURGUIERE Guylaine F 1981 S 4 45 31 4,83

172 52 NATIVEL Virginie F 1970 V1 4 46 36 4,82

173 125 VIGNE Florence F 1967 V1 4 56 01 4,66

174 2 DUMAS Philippe H 1964 V2+ 4 58 46 4,62

175 3 RAVEL Christian H 1974 V1 4 58 48 4,62

176 132 BEAUVAIS Jonathan H 1981 S 4 58 50 4,62

177 59 CHARLETTINE Michaël H 1971 V1 5 00 59 4,58

178 10 RAUX Sophie F 1980 S 5 09 31 4,46

179 126 TEHEI Nancy F 1989 S 5 12 40 4,41

180 197 ROLLOT Nathalie F 1982 S 5 12 44 4,41

181 198 MEYER David H 1975 V1 5 12 46 4,41

182 176 KACOCO Kauma H 1955 V2+ 5 13 23 4,40

183 113 RITTER Margaux F 1996 E 5 14 35 4,39

184 112 BRES Dominique F 1959 V2+ 5 14 36 4,39

185 145 MOEHAMADDOELLAH Steeve H 1973 V1 5 29 19 4,19

44 HANOT Gonzague H 1988 S AB

118 DENOIS Vincent H 1979 S AB

147 KERANDEL Monique F 1957 V2+ AB

207 ALLARD PIERRE H 1981 S AB

14 VIGNARD Gerard H 1968 V1 NP

47 AUPEIX Alexis H 1988 S NP

53 PAIN Anthony H 1975 V1 NP



64 SAMINADIN Mickaël H 1975 V1 NP

74 TETEFORT Rémi H 1979 S NP

75 MESGUEN Caroline F 1983 S NP

95 MINATCHI Eric H 1986 S NP

128 LE DU Anne F 1966 V1 NP

129 LOS Reuben H 1972 V1 NP

154 BAUDEL Blandine F 1969 V1 NP

161 BLUM Christophe H 1973 V1 NP

174 NABET Adeline F 1986 S NP

181 FAVAN John H 1966 V1 NP

186 DAVELUY Alexis H 1961 V2+ NP

188 MONOT Pauline F 1987 S NP

193 GIGAULT Yohann H 1977 S NP

194 OTTOZ Stéphane H 1973 V1 NP

200 CHAUFFATEAU Johann H 1986 S NP

1 57 BAROUSSE Pierre H 1995 E 4 17 41 5,36

2 113 RITTER Margaux F 1996 E 5 14 35 4,39

1 139 VANOMMESLAEGHE Anouk F 1972 V1 3 02 03 7,58

2 177 ISTE Marylise F 1965 V1 3 03 41 7,51

3 65 ANCEY Carine F 1973 V1 3 10 07 7,26

4 144 BRUNELET Christelle F 1971 V1 3 28 35 6,62

5 55 COLLIN Viviane F 1968 V1 3 45 01 6,13

6 169 ARCANI Maryline F 1969 V1 3 49 38 6,01

7 87 GAUCHET Béatrice F 1969 V1 4 09 32 5,53

8 52 NATIVEL Virginie F 1970 V1 4 46 36 4,82

9 125 VIGNE Florence F 1967 V1 4 56 01 4,66

1 28 FORT Pascal H 1974 V1 2 22 01 9,72

2 85 BOMBANEL Alain H 1968 V1 2 33 28 8,99

3 83 HORTALA Stéphane H 1975 V1 2 35 28 8,88

4 29 ROSELLO David H 1972 V1 2 37 53 8,74

5 141 PITAUD Franck H 1966 V1 2 46 11 8,30

6 165 DEGLICOURT Matthieu H 1975 V1 2 47 14 8,25

7 80 THIEVENT Hugues H 1967 V1 2 47 56 8,22

8 134 SILBER Jerome H 1975 V1 2 59 10 7,70

9 77 DESCHAMPS Thierry H 1969 V1 3 03 05 7,54

10 50 PERRIN Cyril H 1975 V1 3 08 01 7,34

11 22 HARLEY Shelton H 1975 V1 3 08 04 7,34

Classement Espoir                   
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Classement V1 Hommes               



12 98 JURET David H 1974 V1 3 08 32 7,32

13 92 HERTRICH Bernard H 1965 V1 3 16 54 7,01

14 27 MARRIE Eric H 1970 V1 3 17 06 7,00

15 140 LE DUVEHAT Alexandre H 1975 V1 3 19 16 6,93

16 127 PALENE Jacques H 1971 V1 3 20 35 6,88

17 184 BODY Gregoire H 1973 V1 3 26 37 6,68

18 203 DUMESNIL Gilles H 1973 V1 3 27 04 6,66

19 114 PEREIRA DE CARVALHO Bruno H 1969 V1 3 27 10 6,66

20 205 LE DAIN Olivier H 1973 V1 3 28 43 6,61

21 70 PELLEGRINI Frédéric H 1971 V1 3 31 52 6,51

22 143 PULEOTO Pascal H 1972 V1 3 34 31 6,43

23 5 RAMBUT Jean-Claude H 1967 V1 3 34 38 6,43

24 201 BERTIAUX Antoine H 1973 V1 3 39 41 6,28

25 162 BONNET Michel H 1973 V1 3 42 08 6,21

26 107 LAMBERT Ludovic H 1972 V1 3 42 33 6,20

27 108 OLLIER Lin H 1968 V1 3 42 57 6,19

28 100 SIBASSIE Richard H 1970 V1 3 47 40 6,06

29 146 CARIOU Jean-Marc H 1967 V1 3 52 54 5,93

30 54 BROUARD William H 1966 V1 3 58 58 5,77

31 4 MARIE Jean-Bernard H 1973 V1 3 59 50 5,75

32 196 Le GOFF Yves H 1975 V1 3 59 58 5,75

33 142 DINH Georges Eric H 1968 V1 4 02 41 5,69

34 158 LIWON Marsudi H 1967 V1 4 10 38 5,51

35 102 LEBACLE Philippe H 1965 V1 4 16 33 5,38

36 68 LADRECH Franck H 1973 V1 4 19 20 5,32

37 9 GRISON Pierre-Emmanuel H 1967 V1 4 19 29 5,32

38 123 LETOCART Raphael H 1974 V1 4 34 25 5,03

39 182 BIERMAN Bertrand H 1967 V1 4 42 30 4,88

40 3 RAVEL Christian H 1974 V1 4 58 48 4,62

41 59 CHARLETTINE Michaël H 1971 V1 5 00 59 4,58

42 198 MEYER David H 1975 V1 5 12 46 4,41

43 145 MOEHAMADDOELLAH Steeve H 1973 V1 5 29 19 4,19

1 78 COTTEBRUNE Catherine F 1957 V2+ 3 46 6 6,10

2 11 GILQUIN Isabelle F 1963 V2+ 4 26 42 5,17

3 149 BERGES Jacqueline F 1957 V2+ 4 37 57 4,96

4 112 BRES Dominique F 1959 V2+ 5 14 36 4,39

1 106 JACOB Eric H 1961 V2+ 3 03 03 7,54

2 138 BAY Pierre-Louis H 1961 V2+ 3 14 50 7,08

3 103 MORVILLE Louis H 1958 V2+ 3 19 22 6,92

4 160 TERRIER Jorik H 1962 V2+ 3 23 27 6,78

5 173 AZAM Joël H 1953 V2+ 3 26 32 6,68

6 119 POLLIAND Pascal H 1964 V2+ 3 32 58 6,48

Classement V2+ Femmes              

Classement V2+ Hommes            



7 96 CHRISTOPHER David H 1951 V2+ 3 35 55 6,39

8 166 TAXIER Serge H 1960 V2+ 3 59 04 5,77

9 137 CHARRIAUD Bertrand H 1962 V2+ 4 09 24 5,53

10 110 MELLIN Bertrand H 1955 V2+ 4 10 36 5,51

11 2 DUMAS Philippe H 1964 V2+ 4 58 46 4,62

12 176 KACOCO Kauma H 1955 V2+ 5 13 23 4,40


